
ID Unique_ID Name Release Reso
Name

Modifie Acronym Start Finish

77 32021 IMS Phase 2 Rel-6 S1 No IMS2 Mon 28/08/00 Fri 30/12/05

97 2048 Interworking between IMS and IP networks Rel-6 N3 No IMS-CCR-IWIP Mon 28/08/00 Wed 08/12/04

98 13004 Interworking for 3GPP_SIP and IETF_ Rel-6 N3 No Mon 28/08/00 Fri 13/06/03

99 13005 Interworking for IPv6 to IPv4 Rel-6 N3 No Mon 28/08/00 Wed 08/12/04

102 2047 Interworking between IMS and CS netwo Rel-6 N3 No IMS-CCR-IWCS Mon 28/08/00 Thu 18/03/04

136 2499 Presence Capability Rel-6 S1 No PRESNC Mon 19/03/01 Wed 08/06/05

140 13018 Stage 3 (CN3 Part Pk interface) Rel-6 N3 No Mon 01/04/02 Fri 11/03/05

171 2544 Multimedia Broadcast and Multicast Servic Rel-6 S1 No MBMS Fri 11/05/01 Thu 15/09/05

180 13015 Gmb interface for MBMS (CN3 part) Rel-6 N3 No Fri 29/08/03 Wed 08/12/04

218 31012 WLAN-UMTS Interworking Rel-6 Rel-6 S1 No WLAN Mon 03/01/00 Thu 09/06/05

225 13019 Stage 3 - CN3 aspects (Wi Interface for S Rel-6 N3 No WLAN Fri 23/05/03 Thu 30/09/04

241 32016 QoS Improvements Rel-6 S2 No QoS1 Mon 15/07/02 Wed 08/12/04

244 13016 Gq interface specification for Dynamic P Rel-6 N3 No Fri 29/08/03 Wed 08/12/04

292 35016 Charging Management Rel-6 S5 No CH Thu 21/11/02 Thu 09/06/05

305 32030 Overall architectural aspects of IP flow b Rel-6 S2 No CH-FBC Thu 21/11/02 Fri 11/03/05

308 13020 Gx interface for flow based charging Rel-6 N3 No CH-FBC Mon 02/02/04 Wed 08/12/04

309 13021 Rx interface for flow based charging Rel-6 N3 No CH-FBC Mon 02/02/04 Fri 11/03/05

366 31046 Circuit Switched Video and Voice Service Im Rel-6 S1 No CS_VSS Mon 12/01/04 Thu 16/12/04

371 13017 Deleted - CN3 Part Rel-6 N3 No Mon 12/01/04 Thu 14/10/04

374 13024 Reorganisation of CS Data Specifications Rel-6 N3 No CS Data Fri 19/11/04 Wed 08/12/04
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